
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R5, M M2/2/1B. Young 532483 19/01722M 3M 7P 5P 6MB16/03/2019

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R11, M M2/2/1A. Campton 534219 13/11713M 4M 4P 5C 3CD10/05/2019

 3 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R6, M M3/1J. Miles 527337 17/12006M 6P 3M 2M 3MB05/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 5 450 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TWIN TURBO Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Smith 558007 6/02612P 2P 3P 1P 5PD25/04/2021

 2 TARAWI TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Proctor 563189 5/12541P 3P 2P 1Y 1PD13/09/2021

 3 THAT'S LIL HARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Butler 555771 5/32341P 1P 1P 4Y 1YD25/02/2021

 4 PATCHY RUM Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Akers 555463 8/02311P 5P 5P 1P 3PD21/02/2021

 5 MANILA COGHLAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Mcfadyen 560706 1/02282P 3P 3P 2P 2PD21/06/2021

 6 IMPRESS ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/22225P 2P 2C 4C 2CD23/02/2021

 7 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Chandler 537580 7/22162P 3P 4P 1P 6PD21/09/2019

 8 WROTE THE SCRIPT Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Davidson 546424 8/42103P 4P 2P 1P 5PD27/05/2020

 9 CLEVER CLASSIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Curby 547889 5/01853P 1P 1P 8P 7YD14/07/2020

 10 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41763P 2P 6P 5Y 3PD18/01/2020

 11 KINLOCH CUTIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Bell 542226 6/31742P 8P 7P 3P 1PB08/02/2020

 12 GO FORWARD DAISY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Campton 543660 7/11712P 1P 6P 6P 4PB15/03/2020

 13 SUBLIME ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smith 558503 1/01652P 2P 1P 8PB27/04/2021

 14 MISTER BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Harper 549742 5/01627P 5P 1P 2P 4PD14/09/2020

 15 MY JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Bell 536677 7/01567P 4P 6P 1P 3PB29/07/2019

 16 MISS ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Howard 559764 3/11471P 5P 5P 8P 3PB05/03/2021

 17 ASHYAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11443P 5P 5P 6P 2PB29/08/2019

 18 SHE PICKED ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Stewart 558434 4/01417P 3P 5P 2P 5PB12/04/2021

 19 IT'S A CAUTION Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mcfadyen 560791 4/11406P 5P 1P 6C 7PD22/03/2021

 20 HARRY CONFETTI Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Davidson 564403 1/01395P 4P 1P 2P 2PD28/10/2021

 21 TARGARYEN JEWEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Mattress 549390 2/11207P 1P 7P 5P 5PB13/09/2020

 22 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/01085P 3P 7P 5P 5PD17/09/2019

 23 BIG COOL NEVADA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Gulliver 545014 5/31058P 6P 2P 5P 7PD24/04/2020

 24 ABLE ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Roach 549732 3/01055P 5P 2P 8P 8PD15/09/2020

 25 CARVED IN STONE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/2916P 7C 5C 6P 4PD27/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 5 450 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SYMI VENTURA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1836P 5Y 6P 5P 7PD18/01/2020

 27 DIEGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1818P 4P 5P 7P 6YD17/05/2020

 28 PAINTER OF LIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Dance 549730 1/0757P 6P 6P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 29 PIZZA THIS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0758P 6P 4P 6P 7PD26/02/2020

 30 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0637P 5P 8P 7P 7PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VIRAGO BLUE Last start winner MAT, 22/05/2023, R3, P 5/3I. Darcey 551341 2/11891P 7P 2P 2P 4PB11/11/2020

 2 LADY EXIT Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Ma 551846 1/02013P 3P 2P 2P 4PB30/11/2020

 3 REMISSION Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Howard 554429 2/11683P 4P 3P 4P 3PB31/01/2021

 4 GO FORWARD BETTY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/05/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/01353P 3P 6P 4P 6PB19/10/2020

 5 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Campton 550472 2/01566P 5P 2P 6P 1PD19/10/2020

 6 WHISKY IN RIO Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Bright 552053 2/01505P 2P 5P 2P 5PD15/11/2020

 7 APACHE LION Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Sabotic 552251 1/01476P 6P 2Y 8P 2PD05/12/2020

 8 TARGARYEN JEWEL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 2/01207P 1P 7P 5P 5PB13/09/2020

 9 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 1/01197P 2P 8P 1P 4PB20/06/2021

 10 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/01085P 3P 7P 5P 5PD17/09/2019

 11 NORAH SUNRISE Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01074P 1P 3Y 7P 4PB15/02/2021

 12 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/1784P 6P 6P 6P 7PD20/03/2020

 13 PAINTER OF LIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Dance 549730 1/0757P 6P 6P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 14 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0993P 8P 5P 2P 5PD12/03/2021

 15 THAI OAKEY Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1D. Solomon 552734 0/046(FEL)P 6P 8P 4PD21/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 22/05/2023, R10, P 1/2R. Howard 544584 18/63261P 1P 1P 3Y 5PD03/02/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R3, P 1/1J. Edwards 549717 17/162886P 1P 4P 2P 2PD20/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/1B. Davis 543673 12/41613P 5P 3P 5Y 5CD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WORLD GONE MAD Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Porter 540229 16/52262P 1P 2Y 7Y 3PD16/12/2019

 2 CAN'T HANDLE IT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 11/22406P 3P 2P 8P 2PD27/08/2020

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R5, M 4/1/1B. Young 532483 19/91722M 3M 7P 5P 6MB16/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRICKY ETHICS Last start winner BUL, 31/05/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Smith 558508 1/01511PB27/04/2021

 2 SHINTARO Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 565565 1/01511PD03/12/2021

 3 BLUBBER GUTS Last start winner MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01251P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

 4 FREIGHTLINER Last start placegetter RIC, 28/05/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Proctor 562252 2/11952P 5P 2P 4P 1PD04/08/2021

 5 QUEEN CAVIAR Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01713P 1PB18/06/2021

 6 PURE SAVAGE Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 558428 1/01583P 2P 5P 1P 4PD12/04/2021

 7 ANDO LIGHTNING Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Tuckwell 554332 3/11372P 2P 8Y 4P 5YD19/01/2021

 8 ROCKET FORCE Dropping in grade MAT, 08/05/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 9/32373M 6P 2P 5P 2PD09/02/2019

 9 DR. LIBBY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Simpson 541539 10/02114P 5P 5P 5C 2CB01/10/2019

 10 CAN'T EXTEND Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Miller 553644 1/01626P 3P 2P 4P 1PD06/01/2021

 11 CASSIDY BOY Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Field 561229 2/11444P 4P 3P 5P 3PD20/06/2021

 12 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R5, M 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/71424M 2M 5P 6P 5PB03/03/2019

 13 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Mattress 538151 3/21238P 1P 4P 4P 7PD14/10/2019

 14 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/51207P 6P 6P 1P 8PD15/07/2019

 15 HARRITA'S DUE IN Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Davidson 564398 1/01177P 6P 4P 4P 2PD28/10/2021

 16 ELSIE'S ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 31/05/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Smith 546434 4/31175P 4P (FEL)P 6P 8PB28/05/2020

 17 ABLE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/21055P 5P 2P 8P 8PD15/09/2020

 18 BIG COOL NEVADA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545014 5/11058P 6P 2P 5P 7PD24/04/2020

 19 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1836P 5Y 6P 5P 7PD18/01/2020

 20 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1818P 4P 5P 7P 6YD17/05/2020

 21 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0787P 5P 5P 6P 6PD15/09/2020

 22 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0758P 6P 4P 6P 7PD26/02/2020

 23 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0637P 5P 8P 7P 7PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GYPSY GAMBLER Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Hayes Merzi 562885 0/01182P 2P 2P 4Y 7YB04/09/2021

 2 SIX AMIGOS Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/0723P 4P 7P 6P 5PD22/02/2021

 3 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 557685 0/01225P 2P 4P 2P 2YD03/04/2021

 4 AVA DEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/05/2023, R3, P M/1B. May 563970 0/01052P 4P 4P 3PB22/10/2021

 5 HARRY PANAMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0804P 6P 3P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 TIP TOP ETHICS First start M/1D. Smith 564608 0/00B24/10/2021

 7 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0544P 7P 4P 8P 5YD14/08/2020

 8 CAPE CANAVERAL Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Porter 561189 0/0485P 7Y 5YD09/05/2021

 9 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0475P 6P 8P 8P 6PB01/03/2020

 10 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 June 2023 - 09:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 1/1W. Dance 544591 13/123292P 4P 1P 1C 8CB03/02/2020

 2 DR. LIBBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R6, P 1/1J. Simpson 541539 10/92114P 5P 5P 5C 2CB01/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF Last start winner MAT, 22/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/2B. May 560663 8/52621P 2P 1P 1Y 2YD04/02/2021

 2 TARAWI ROCKY Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2D. Smith 555852 12/62912P 7P 6P (FEL)C 1PD16/01/2021

 3 SCRAMJET Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 16/103558P 2C 1P 3P 3CB19/04/2020

 4 CAN'T HANDLE IT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/1R. Howard 549026 11/72406P 3P 2P 8P 2PD27/08/2020

 5 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 25/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Smith 547219 13/72014P 4C 3P 2P 6CD21/06/2020

 6 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R5, M 3/1/1B. Young 532483 19/91722M 3M 7P 5P 6MB16/03/2019

 7 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score TRA, 03/05/2023, R7 3/1/1J. Murray 550485 6/51715P 7P 5P 4P 1PD01/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUPER AUSSIE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1B. Davis 543673 12/51613P 5P 3P 5Y 5CD17/03/2020

 2 TINA WENT WRONG 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 10/52346P 6P 1P 2P 1PB27/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Popowski 539456 3/11443P 5P 5P 6P 2PB29/08/2019

 2 SHE PICKED ME 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Stewart 558434 4/01417P 3P 5P 2P 5PB12/04/2021

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 June 2023 - 09:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R3, P M/1G. Grimwood 552062 0/01173PD28/11/2020

 2 AVA DEE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R3, P M/1B. May 563970 0/01052P 4P 4P 3PB22/10/2021

 3 WHITE LIAR 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0993P 8P 5P 2P 5PD12/03/2021

 4 OCEANSIDE Last start placegetter BUL, 31/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Proctor 560885 0/0743P 4P 6Y 6YD06/07/2021

 5 ROSACKY VENOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 16/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Proctor 560887 0/01244P 4P 2P 2Y 2PD06/07/2021

 6 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 557685 0/01225P 2P 4P 2P 2YD03/04/2021

 7 PRECIOUS ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 562923 0/0836P 3PB08/09/2021

 8 HARRY PANAMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/0804P 6P 3P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 9 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0544P 7P 4P 8P 5YD14/08/2020

 10 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0475P 6P 8P 8P 6PB01/03/2020

 11 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 3 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/2R. Asquith 544965 10/31814P 4P 6C 1P 6CB19/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Howard 549755 6/42552P 3P 3P 6P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 TINA WENT WRONG 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 10/42346P 6P 1P 2P 1PB27/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 June 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HAVE TO GO Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/02762P 1P 1P 5P 1PD11/11/2020

 2 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/01763P 2P 6P 5Y 3PD18/01/2020
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